
LOCKLEYS NORTH PS – TERM 3 PLANNER 2022          
Week MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
1 
 

25/7 
 

26/7 
9:45 School Tour 

27/7 
 

28/7 
 

29/7 

2 
 

1/8 
Pupil Free Day 

2/8 
 

3/8 
 

4/8 
 

5/8 
Whole School 
Assembly 
 
 

3 
 

8/8 
Governing Council 

7pm 
 
 

9/8 
 

10/8 
 

11/8 
 

12/8 
SAPSASA Basketball 
 

4 
 

15/8 

 
Premier’s Be 
Active Challenge 
begins 
 

16/8 
 
Tennis Clinic all 
day 
 

17/8 
 

18/8 

2022 STEM Aboriginal 
Student Congress  
 
 

19/8 
Early Years Assembly 
 

2022 STEM Aboriginal 
Student Congress  
 

Tennis Clinic 
 

5 
Goal Setting 
and Learning 
Conferences 

22/8 
 

23/8 
Tennis Clinic all 
day 
 

24/8 
Book Week Parade  9:00 
am 
 
 

25/8 
Tennis Clinic 
. 

 Book Week Electives 
1:45 - 3:00 pm 
 
 

26/8 
Primary Assembly 
 

Tennis Clinic 
 

6 
 
Goal Setting 
and Learning 
Conferences  

29/8 
 

30/8 
Tennis Clinic all 
day 
 

Magic Millions 
Rehearsal (choir) 
12 - 3:15pm 
 

31/8 
 

1/9 
District Athletics Day 
Henley Oval 
 

2/9 
Whole School 
Assembly 
 

Tennis Clinic 
 
 

7 
 
 

5/9 
Swimming 
 

6/9 
Swimming 
 
 

7/9 
Swimming 
 
 

8/9 
Swimming 
 
 

9/9 
Swimming 
 

PRC Finishes 
 

Premier’s Be Active 
Challenge finishes 
 

8 
 

12/9 
Governing Council 

7pm 
 
 

13/9 
Tennis Clinic all 
day 
 

14/9 
 

15/9 
 

16/9 
Early Years Assembly 
 
Tennis Clinic 
 

9 19/9 
 

20/9 21/9 
 

22/9 
 

23/9 
Primary Assembly 
 

Festival of Music 
rehearsal - 12pm 
 
 

Festival of Music 
Concert - 7pm 
 
 
 

10 26/9 
 

27/9 
 

28/9 
 

29/9 
 

30/9 
Whole School 
Assembly 
 
EARLY DISMISSAL  
2:10 
 
 
 

 


