LOCKLEYS NORTH PS – TERM 3 PLANNER 2022

Week	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
1	25/7	26/7 9:45 School Tour	27/7	28/7	29/7
2	1/8 Pupil Free Day	2/8	3/8	4/8	5/8 Whole School Assembly
3	8/8 Governing Council 7pm	9/8	10/8	11/8	12/8 SAPSASA Basketball
4	15/8 Premier's Be Active Challenge begins	16/8 Tennis Clinic all day	17/8	18/8 2022 STEM Aboriginal Student Congress	19/8 Early Years Assembly 2022 STEM Aboriginal Student Congress Tennis Clinic
5 Goal Setting and Learning Conferences	22/8	23/8 Tennis Clinic all day	24/8 Book Week Parade 9:00 am	25/8 Tennis Clinic Book Week Electives 1:45 - 3:00 pm	26/8 Primary Assembly Tennis Clinic
Goal Setting and Learning Conferences	29/8	30/8 Tennis Clinic all day Magic Millions Rehearsal (choir) 12 - 3:15pm	31/8	1/9 District Athletics Day Henley Oval	2/9 Whole School Assembly Tennis Clinic
7	5/9 Swimming	6/9 Swimming	7/9 Swimming	8/9 Swimming	9/9 Swimming PRC Finishes Premier's Be Active Challenge finishes
8	12/9 Governing Council 7pm	13/9 Tennis Clinic all day	14/9	15/9	16/9 Early Years Assembly Tennis Clinic
9	19/9	20/9	21/9	22/9	23/9 Primary Assembly Festival of Music rehearsal - 12pm Festival of Music Concert - 7pm
10	26/9	27/9	28/9	29/9	30/9 Whole School Assembly EARLY DISMISSAL 2:10